Label Location On EUT
SPECIFICATIONS:
Capacity:
Nominal Voltage:
Cut-Off Voltage:
Max. Discharge Current:
Working Temperature:
CHARGING ADVICE:
Charging Mode:
Charging Voltage:
Recommended
Charging Current:
Charging Temperature:
60Ah
38.4V
30V
≤60A
-4°F - 140°F
CC/CV
43.2±0.6V
≤ 30A
32°F - 130°F
REFER TO PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS FOR FURTHER INFORMATION.
WARNING:
DO NOT short the battery terminals.
DO NOT incinerate, crush or disassemble.
DO NOT reverse connections (polarity) from charger to battery.
DO NOT over charge or over discharge.
DO NOT operate battery beyond the published voltage, current and temperature limits.
36V 60Ah
LiFePO4
FCCID: 2BBL3-36V60AH
Battery Bluetooth
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) This device may not cause harmful interference.
(2) This device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.
36V 60Ah
LiFePO4  Battery Bluetooth